
Tag Questions

Tag Questions: Has he? Hasn't he? Had he? Have you? Are you? Do you? 

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. He hasn't done it yet, ___?

A - has he

B - hasn't he

C - had he

2. He's been to Italy twice, ___?

A - has he

B - hasn't he

C - had he

3. He's got a camera, ___?

A - has he

B - hasn't he

C - had he

4. He's got a nice house, but he hasn't got a car, ___?

A - has he

B - hasn't he

C - had he

5. He hadn't got his time to talk, ___?

A - has he

B - hasn't he

C - had he

6. He hasn't got any children, ___?

A - has he

B - hasn't he

C - had he
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7. Robert hasn't got any money left, ___?

A - has he

B - hasn't he

C - had he

8. He has a beautiful wife, ___?

A - has he

B - hasn't he

C - had he

9. He's got my newspaper again, ___?

A - has he

B - hasn't he

C - had he

10. Andrew hadn't grown much, ___?

A - has he

B - hasn't he

C - had he

11. You don't smoke, ___?

A - have you

B - are you

C - do you

12. You haven't got a car, ___?

A - have you

B - are you

C - do you

13. You don't know her, ___?

A - have you
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B - are you

C - do you

14. You aren't going to Rome, ___?

A - have you

B - are you

C - do you

15. You haven't been to London, ___?

A - have you

B - are you

C - do you

16. You don't like ice cream, ___?

A - have you

B - are you

C - do you

17. You aren't twenty-one, ___?

A - have you

B - are you

C - do you

18. You aren't still angry, ___?

A - have you

B - are you

C - do you

19. You haven't been on holiday, ___?

A - have you

B - are you

C - do you
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20. You aren't from America, ___?

A - have you

B - are you

C - do you
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Tag Questions

Tag Questions: Has he? Hasn't he? Had he? Have you? Are you? Do you? 

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. A

2. B

3. B

4. A

5. C

6. A

7. A

8. B

9. B

10. C

11. C

12. A

13. C

14. B

15. A

16. C

17. B

18. B

19. A

20. B
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